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Marksans Pharma Ltd.

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation Department

Phiroze Jeejeebhoi Towers,

Dalal Street, 21* November, 2014

Mumbai 400 001

Sub: Revised Share Holding Pattern for the Quarter ended 30.09.2014

Dear Sir,

Please refer our letter dated 11" October, 2014 wherein we have filed the
Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 30" September, 2014.

Subsequently, we came to know about an error in the said filing with regards to certain
convertible securities (first page of Table (I)(a)) and consequent equity holding
percentage assuming full conversion of convertible securities in Table (I)(b), (I)(c)(i)
and (I)(c)(i)). The outstanding convertible securities shall be 61 (as against 25,210)
since certain bond holders have signed settlement agreements with the Company for
settlement of their respective outstanding bonds.

We are submitting herewith the revised Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended
30" September, 2014 reflecting the changes stated above. Kindly take this revised
Shareholding Pattern on record.

There is no change in the main shareholding pattern in 2™ and 3™ pages of Table (I)(a)
and Table (1)(d), (I1)(a), (I1)(b) and (Ill)(a).

You are requested to note the above in your records.
Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For Marksans Pharma Limited

M
Harshavardhan Panigrahi
Company Secretary & Manager Legal

Enclosed : a/a

CIN : L24110MH1992PLC066364 www.marksanspharma.com

Marksans Pharma Led.
11" Fioor, "GRANDEUR", Opp. Gundecha Symphony. Veera Desai Extension Road. Oshiwara.

Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 = Tel.: +91 22 4001 2000 = Fax : +91-22 4001 2011
E-maii: info@ marksanspharma.com




((a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 524404

MARKSANS PHARMA LIMITED
Name of the Scrip : MARKSANS
Quarter Ended : 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2014

REVISED

Class of Security : EQUITY

Partly Paid-up Shares No. of partly paid-up |As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
shares of partly paid-up of shares of the
shares Company
Held by Promoter / 0 - =
promoter group
Held by Public 0 = =
Total 0 = =

Outstanding Conv-

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no.

As a % of total no. of

ertible Securities securities of outstanding shares of the
convertible securities |Company, assuming

full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by Promoter / 0 0 0

promoter group

Held by Public 61 100 0.00

Total 61 100 0.00

Warrants No. of Warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of

of warrants shares of the
Company assuming
full conversion of
warrants
Held by Promoter / 0 0 0
promoter group
Held by Public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0.0
Total Paid-up Capital
of the Company
assuming full 385388518

conversion of
warrants and conv-
ertible securities

(Includes 81314 equity shares that will be issued
in case conversion right is excercised by the

bond holders)

Continued




Cate |Category of Number of | Total Number Total Shareholding |Shares Pledged or

gory |Shareholder Share- Number of Shares as a percengate of |otherwise encumbered

Code holders |of Shares held in shares

demate- As a per-|As a per-
rised form centage |centage |Number As a per-
of of of Shares |centage
(A+B) (A+B+C)

(U] (1 (1) (v) ™ (Vi) (vin (v (1X)

(A) |Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) |Indian

(a) |Individuals/ Hindu 2 197491733 197491733 51.26] 51.26 0 0
Undivided Family

(b) |Central Govt. / 0 0 0 0 0
State Govt.

{c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0

(d) [Financial 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions / Banks

(e) |Any Other '(specify) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total '(A)(1) 2 197491733 197491733 51.26| 51.26 0 0

(2) |Foreign

(a) |Individuals '(Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0

(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

(d) [QFI 0 0 0

(e) |Any Other ‘(specify) 0 0 (0] 0 0
Sub-Total '(A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding 2 197491733 197491733 51.26| 51.26 0 0
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
“(A)=(A)1)+AN2)

(B) |Public Shareholding

(1) |Institutions

(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI 2 726000 726000 0.19 0.19 0 0

(b) [Financial Institutions/ 5 381792 379792 0.10 0.10 0 0
Banks

(c) |Central Govi. / State 0 0 0 0 0
Govt.

(d) |Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(f) |Foreign Institutional 15 28159428 28159428 7.31 7.31 0 0
Investors

(g) |Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors

(h) |QFI 0 0 0

(i) |Any Other '(specify) (4] 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total '(B)(1) 22 29267220 29265220




(2) |Non-institutions
(a) |Bodies Corporate 989 27393995 27390985 711 7.1 0 0
(b) |individuals -
i. Individual share 47284 80286805 79299765 20.84| 20.84 0 0
holders holding
nominal share cap-
ital upto Rs. 1Lakh
ii. Individual share 130 43168003 42189093 11.20 11.20 0 0
holders holding
nominal share cap-
ital in excess of
Rs. 1 Lakh
(c) |QFI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) |Any Other ‘(specify)
i. Clearing Member 380 1823430 1823430 0.47 0.47 0 0
ii. NRI 563 4209356 4209356 1.09 1.09 0 0
iii. Foreign Company 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
iv. Directors & Relatives 2 1659572 1659572 043 0.43 0 0
v. Trust 2 7000 7000 0 0 0 0
vi. Unclaimed Suspense 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Account
Sub-Total '(B)(2) 49350 158548251 156579211 4114 41.14 0 0
Total Public 49372 187815471 185844431 48.74| 48.74 0 0
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
Total '(A) + (B) 49374 385307204 383336164 100 100 0 0
Cate |Category of Number of | Total Number Total Shareholding [Shares Pledged or
gory |Shareholder Share- Number of Shares as a percengate of |otherwise encumbered
Code holders  |of Shares held in shares
demate- As a per- |As a per-
rised form centage [centage |Number As a per-
of of of Shares |centage
(A+B) (A+B+C)
U (1 (1 (v V) V) (Vi) (Vi (IX) =
(VI (vy*
100
(C) |Shares held by
custodian and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued
(1) |Promoter and 0 0 0 0
Promoter Group
(2) |Public 0 0 0 0
Total (C ) 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL 49374 385307204 383336164 100 0 0
(A+(B)*(C)
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(I)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class

of shares/securities is issued by the issuer

Class X: EQUITY
ClassY: N.A.
ClassZ: N.A.

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

Cate-

gory
code

Category of
shareholder

Class Z
N.A.

V)

Class X
Equity
(1)

Class Y
N.A.
(V)

(L) (1)

Total
Voting
Rights

(i)

Total Voting Rights

ie'(Vl)

Asa %
of (A+B)
(Vi)

As a % of
(A+B+C)
(VIll)

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Central Government/ 0 0
State Governments
Bodies Corporate 0 0
Financial Institutions/ 0 0
Banks
Any other '(specify) 0 0

(A)

(1)
(@)

(b)

(c)
(d)

(e)

197491733 0

Sub-Total "(A)(1) 197491733 0

@
(@)

Foreign
Individuals '(Non- 0 0
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions

QFI

Any other (specify)

(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)

[=R=R=N=]
o000

Sub-Total "(A)(2)

=)
(=]

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+A)(2)

197491733 0

o o o

Lov ]

(=l=Hol=]

197491733

0

0

0

197491733

197491733

51.26

51.26

51.26

51.26

51.26

51.26

Continued




(B)
(1)
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)

(e)
U]

(9)

(h)
(i)

(2)
(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)

()

Public Shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI
Financial Institutions/
Banks

Central Government/
State Governments
Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

QFI

Any other (specify)

Sub-Total '(B)(1)

Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals :-

i. Individual share-
holders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

ii. Individual share-
holders holding
nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 1 Lack

QFI

Any other (specify)

i. Clearing Members

ii. NRIs

iii. Foreign Company

iv. Directors and Relatives

v. Trust

vi. Unclaimed Suspense

Account

Sub-Total '(B)(2)

Total Public Sharehold-
ing '(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

TOTAL '(A)+(B)

Shares held by Custo-
dians and against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

726000
381792

0

0

0
28159428

0

0
0

29267220

27393995

80286805

43168093

0

1823430
4209356

0

1658572
7000

0
158548251

187815471

385307204

0

385307204

==

o000 0O0o (=]

o

l=l=]

(=]

(=]

L=

o

726000
381792

0

0

0
28159428

0

0
0

29267220

27393995

80286805

43168093

0

1823430
4209356

0

1659572
7000

0
158548251

187815471

385307204

0

385307204

0.19
0.10

7.31

7.60

731

20.84

11.20

047
1.09

0.43

41.14

48.74

100

0.19
0.10

7.31

7.60

711

20.84

11.20

0.47
1.09

0.43

41.14

48.74

100

100




